

SMT KAMLESH BHATIA Vs. SMT RUBY CHATRATH

23.08.2025

Present: None for the parties.

No report has been received from the mediation cell regarding settlement between the parties.

Put up for awaiting settlement on **11.09.2025**.

(SHIV KUMAR)  
DJ-02 (W)THC:Delhi  
23.08.2025